Continuous Rim and Thin Turbo blades for cutting hard tiles and porcelain.
   Diamond Blades for
  Tiles and Porcelain
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH     mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH.
BORE
mm
WET/DRY PRICE
$
RIM100TW    4        100 1.6 20.0 WET 19.00
RIM100PTW      4        100 1.6  20.0 WET/DRY 39.00
RIM115PTW     4.5       115 1.6 22.2 WET 45.00
RIM180PTW       7        180 1.6 22.2 WET 80.00
RIM200PTW       8        200 1.6 25.4 WET 95.00
RIM250PTW     10        250 2.0 25.4 WET 125.00
RIM300PTW     12        300 2.4 25.4 WET 175.00
3. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER

built up centre for easy fitment to your angle grinder.
Dry
Cutting
Premium grinding cups, Chasers and discs for use on angle grinders.
  Crack Chasers and
 V-Harr Polishing Pads
6. FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
 CRACK CHASER BLADES
CHASER TYPE BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH   mm
WIDTH PRICE
$
V CRACK VCC100     4        100 10mm 180.00
SQUARE SEG115CB6     4.5     115 6.5mm 175.00
SQUARE SEG115CB10     4.5     115 10mm 195.00
SQUARE SEG180CB6     7        180 6mm 242.00
SQUARE SEB180CB10     7        180 10mm 346.00
C
O
N

IN
D
IN
G
 V & SQUARE CHASERS - Designed to ‘V’ out cracks and widen joints.
1
15
 V-HARR POLISHING SYSTEM
 V-Harr - Resin polishing pads with natural wool flexible backer with excellent scrubbing and polishing qualities.
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMOND GRADE DISC SIZE
Dia mm
PRICE
$
VF-7-0050 50 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0120 120 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0220 220 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0400 400 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0600 600 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-0800 800 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-1800 1800 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-7-3500 3500 grit 180mm 78.00
VF-9-0120 120 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0220 220 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0400 400 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0600 600 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0800 800 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-1800 1800 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-0050 50 grit 230mm 99.50
VF-9-3500 3500 grit 230mm 99.50
New
  Professional Grade
  Handsaw Blades
APPLICATION

Professional quality high productivity blades
for use on 16-35hp floorsaws and smaller
diameter blades for use on Angle grinders.
BLADE
WIDTH mm
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH    mm
SANDWICH
SEGMENT
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
PRICE
$
5 EXP350-5   14        350 NO 8 525.00
6 SEG115CB6   4.5       115 NO 7 150.00
6 EXP350-6   14        350 YES 8 550.00
8 EXP350-8   14        350 YES 8 595.00
10 SEG115CB10   4.5       115 NO 7 195.00
10 EXP300-10   12        300 YES 8 695.00
10 EXP350-10   14        350 YES 8 795.00
15 EXP350-15   14        350 YES 8 1200.00
10 SEG180CB10     7        180 NO 7 295.00
6 SEG180CB6     7        180 NO 7 245.00
12 EXP350-12   14        350 YES 8 1195.00
WIDE DECORATIVE BLADES 5-15mm
BONDS SUITABLE FOR GREEN AND CURED CONCRETE WITH OTHER WIDTHS AVAILABLE
     Wide Decorative and
    Expansion Blades

E
S
1
42
W I D E
Cutting
    Floorsaw Blades
   Professional Grade
Professional quality high productivity blades for use on
16-72hp floor-saws. All blades feature undercut protection and
are precision tensioned.
More specialized bonds are
available for problem aggregates/steel
quantities etc. Please contact us with
your job details for our recommendation.
CSM350-1 CSH 350
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH    mm
MINIMUM
HP
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH mm
UNDERCUT
PROTECTION
PRICE
$
CSH350    14        350 25 10 3.2 Deep Segment 495.00
CSH400    16        400 25 10 3.2 Deep Segment 595.00
CSH450    18        450 35 10 3.2 Deep Segment 795.00
CSH500    20        500 35 8.5 3.6 Deep Segment 995.00
CSH600    24        600 35 8.5 3.6 Deep Segment 1095.00
11.
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH    mm
MINIMUM
HP
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH mm
UNDERCUT
PROTECTION
PRICE
$
CSM350    14        350 16 10 3.2 Deep Segment 460.00
CSM400    16        400 16 10 3.2 Deep Segment 500.00
CSM450    18        450 20 10 3.2 Deep Segment 650.00
CSM500    20        500 20 8.5 3.6 Deep Segment 740.00
CSM600    24        600 25 8.5 3.6 Deep Segment 895.00
GENERAL CONCRETE 35-72HP MED/HIGH HP
GENERAL CONCRETE 16-35HP LOW/MED HP
FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
FL

11.
BLADETEC
CODE
DIAMETER
INCH     MM
MINIMUM
HP
SEGMENT
HEIGHT mm
SEGMENT
WIDTH mm
UNDERCUT
PROTECTION
PRICE
$
PSNH350    14        350 20 10 3.2 Deep Segment 495.00
PSNH400    16        400 25 10 3.2 Deep Segment 620.00
PSNH450    18        450 25 10 3.2 Deep Segment 795.00
PSNH500    20        500 35 10 3.6 Deep Segment 985.00
PSNH600    24        600 35 10 4.5 Deep Segment 1195.00
PSNH750    30        750 35 10 4.2 Deep Segment 1950.00
PSNH900    36        900 35 9 4.5 Deep Segment 2500.00
PSNH1000    40       1065 35 9 4.5 Deep Segment 2800.00
PSNH800    32        800 35 9 4.5 Deep Segment 1950.00
PSNH1200    40       1200 35 9 4.5 Deep Segment 3100.00
PSNH1350    40       1350 35 9 4.5 Deep Segment 3500.00
PSNH GRADE—EXTREME HARD CONCRETE AND HEAVY STEEL
FREE PHONE (0800) 475  559
FLO
O